
Ethics Committee Meeting
3468 N Fulton Avenue
Hapeville, GA 30354

October 8, 2019  12:00PM

Call Meeting To Order

Roll Call

l Mike Simpson 
l Raymond Farr 
l Linda Williams 
l Robert Hall 
l Carolyn Routh 

Welcome

Approval Of Minutes

l July 9, 2019 

Adjourn

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

http://hapeville.org/ee2daa07-16cd-4511-bc36-f5abf84d2c1c

